League Schedule
Boys Grade 2 2017

Saturday 9/9/2017 Elders 6
9:00am Team #3 Pritchard
10:15am Team #4 - Weigle
11:30am Team #1 - Brown (B2)

Saturday 9/16/2017 Elders 6
9:00am Team #6 Radinsky
10:15am Team #2 - Egge
11:30am Team #5 Shifflett

Saturday 9/23/2017 Elders 6
9:00am Team #1 - Brown (B2)
10:15am Team #4 - Weigle
11:30am Team #2 - Egge

Saturday 9/30/2017 Elders 6
9:00am Team #6 Radinsky
10:15am Team #3 Pritchard
11:30am Team #5 Shifflett

Saturday 10/7/2017 Elders 6
9:00am Team #4 - Weigle
10:15am Team #6 Radinsky
11:30am Team #2 - Egge

Saturday 10/14/2017 Elders 6
9:00am Team #5 Shifflett
10:15am Team #6 Radinsky
11:30am Team #2 - Egge

Saturday 10/21/2017 Elders 6
9:00am Team #4 - Weigle
10:15am Team #3 Pritchard
11:30am Team #1 - Brown (B2)

Saturday 10/28/2017 Elders 6
9:00am Team #6 Radinsky
10:15am Team #5 Shifflett
11:30am Team #3 Pritchard

Saturday 11/4/2017 Elders 6
9:00am Team #1 - Brown (B2)
10:15am Team #2 - Egge
11:30am Team #4 - Weigle

Saturday 11/11/2017 Elders 6
9:00am Team #3 Pritchard
10:15am Team #5 Shifflett
11:30am Team #1 - Brown (B2)
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Team #6 Radinsky
Team #5 Shifflett
Team #2 - Egge

Team #1 - Brown (B2)
Team #4 - Weigle
Team #3 Pritchard

Team #3 Pritchard
Team #6 Radinsky
Team #5 Shifflett

Team #2 - Egge
Team #4 - Weigle
Team #1 - Brown (B2)

Team #1 - Brown (B2)
Team #5 Shifflett
Team #3 Pritchard

Team #4 - Weigle
Team #3 Pritchard
Team #1 - Brown (B2)

Team #2 - Egge
Team #5 Shifflett
Team #6 Radinsky

Team #4 - Weigle
Team #2 - Egge
Team #1 - Brown (B2)

Team #5 Shifflett
Team #6 Radinsky
Team #3 Pritchard

Team #2 - Egge
Team #6 Radinsky
Team #4 - Weigle
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